
JU
N

 2
7 ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

06:00 PM

JU
N

 2
6 ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

06:00 PM

JU
N

 2
5 ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

JU
N

 2
4 ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

JU
N

 2
3 ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

08:30 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

JU
N

 2
2 ACTIVITYTIME

TBD

SUMMER EXPERIENCE

Ice Breaking Event

Lunch MAU

New Student Orientation
Meet & Greet
Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast

MAU Olympics

Lunch MAU

Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast

AI Technology

Lunch FIU Campus Tour

Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast

Return to hotel

or Everglades in Miami

Trip to Orlando (optional)

Universal Studios 

Breakfast

Miami Airport Pick Up

Check In at AC Loft

Relax

Coaches Presentation

Sports Complex

Lunch Park

Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast



JU
L 
3

ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

JU
L 
2

ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

06:00 PM

JU
L 
1

ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

06:00 PM

JU
N

 3
0 ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

06:00 PM

JU
N

 2
9 ACTIVITYTIME

08:00 AM

09:00 AM

01:00 PM

03:00 PM

JU
N

 2
8 ACTIVITYTIME

07:00 AM

07:30 AM

10:00 PM

RETURN HOMESATURDAY
NOV 15

SUMMER EXPERIENCE

Dave and Buster

Dolphin Mall

Lunch MAU

Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast

Riverside

Frost Museum

Lunch Frost Park

Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast

Return to hotel

or Miami Highlights 

Disney Springs or Aquatica

Lunch

Breakfast

Bowling

Lunch MAU

Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast

International Education
Presentation BBQ Party

Outdoors Activity

Lunch

Entrepreneurship
Workshop / English Course

Breakfast

Farewell Party

Award Ceremony

Project Final Presentations
 / English Evaluation

Breakfast

Orlando Aquatica tickets  $70

Orlando Universal tickets  $120

Orlando transportation  $100


