SUMMER EXPERIENCE.

TIME	ACTIVITY
TBD	Miami Airport Pick Up
	Check In at AC Loft
	Relax

TIME	ACTIVITY
08:00 AM	Breakfast
08:30 AM	New Student Orientation Meet & Greet
09:00 AM	Entrepreneurship Workshop / English Course
01:00 PM	Lunch MAU
03:00 PM	Ice Breaking Event
	08:00 AM 08:30 AM 09:00 AM 01:00 PM

24	TIME	ACTIVITY
JUN 24	08:00 AM	Breakfast
P	09:00 AM	Entrepreneurship Workshop / English Course
	01:00 PM	Lunch MAU
	03:00 PM	MAU Olympics

25	TIME	ACTIVITY
JUN 25	08:00 AM	Breakfast
П	09:00 AM	Entrepreneurship Workshop / English Course
	01:00 PM	Lunch FIU Campus Tour
	03:00 PM	Al Technology

26	TIME	ACTIVITY
JUN 26	08:00 AM	Breakfast
L.	09:00 AM	Entrepreneurship Workshop / English Course
	01:00 PM	Lunch Park
	03:00 PM	Sports Complex
	06:00 PM	Coaches Presentation

27	TIME	ACTIVITY
20 NOC	08:00 AM	Breakfast
	09:00 AM	Trip to Orlando (optional)
	01:00 PM	Universal Studios
	03:00 PM	or Everglades in Miami
	06:00 PM	Return to hotel

SUMMER EXPERIENCE

87	TIME	ACTIVITY
JUN 28	07:00 AM	Breakfast
	07:30 AM	Disney Springs or Aquatica
		or Miami Highlights
		Lunch
	10:00 PM	Return to hotel

9	TIME	ACTIVITY
JUN 29	08:00 AM	Breakfast Entrepreneurship
	03.00 AM	Workshop / English Course Lunch MAU
	01:00 PM	Dolphin Mall
	03:00 PM	Dave and Buster

ACTIVITY
M Breakfast
Entrepreneurship Workshop / English Course
Lunch MAU
Bowling
International Education Presentation

	TIME	ACTIVITY
JUL 1	08:00 AM	Breakfast
ħ	09:00 AM	Entrepreneurship Workshop / English Course
	01:00 PM	Lunch
	03:00 PM	Outdoors Activity
	06:00 PM	BBQ Party
		I amount of the second of the

TIME	ACTIVITY
08:00 AM	Breakfast
09:00 AM	Entrepreneurship Workshop / English Course
01:00 PM	Lunch Frost Park
03:00 PM	Frost Museum
06:00 PM	Riverside
	08:00 AM 09:00 AM 01:00 PM 03:00 PM

	TIME	ACTIVITY
3UL 3	08:00 AM	Breakfast
Г	09:00 AM	Project Final Presentations / English Evaluation
	01:00 PM	Award Ceremony
	03:00 PM	Farewell Party

SATURDAY NOV 15

Orlando transportation \$100

Orlando Universal tickets \$120

Orlando Aquatica tickets \$70

RETURN HOME



